
SM1[1.035-40] SERIES INTERNAL THREAD
8.5mm[0.33in] DEPTH
MOUNTS FILTER UP TO 6.3mm [0.25in] THICKNESS

(1) SM1RR RETAINING RING INCLUDED
Ø22.9mm [Ø0.90in] CLEAR APERTURE

LABELING FIELD FOR
MOUNTED FILTER

  8.9mm
0.35in

  

  21.5mm
0.85in

  

  66.0mm
2.60in

  

  43.0mm
1.69in

  

  44.5mm
1.75in
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ITEM # APPROX WEIGHT
N/A

45g
VALUES IN PARENTHESIS ARE CALCULATED
AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS
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FOR INFORMATION ONLY 
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES

Extra Filter Holder Insert 
for use with 2P-DA2
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